Route 8
ID#
B326
B324
B171
B278
B387
B360
B384
B459
B361
B277
B383
B385
B318
B320
B321
B326

Loop

Normal St

W. 2nd St

W. 2nd St

Nord Ave

Nord Ave

W. Sacramento Ave
W. Sacramento Ave
W. Sacramento Ave
W. 8th Ave

Nord Ave

Nord Ave

W. Sacramento Ave
Warner St

Warner St

Warner St

Normal St

Cross Street

2nd St

Warner St

Cedar St

Stewart Ave

W. Sacramento Ave
Nord Ave

Victorian Park Dr
Gateway Ln

Forty Niner Ct
midblock

W. Sacramento Ave
N. Cedar St

W. Sacramento Ave
Legion Ave

W. 1st St

2nd St

Landmark
(Chico Transit Center)
(CSUC Student Services Center)

(CSUC access/crosswalk)
(Englewood Condos)
(Chevron Gas)
(Woodglenn Condos)

(Emma Wilson School)
(Westwood Trees Apts)
(University Village Apts)
(by train tracks)

(CSUC Student Health Center)
(CSUC Parking Structure)
(Chico Transit Center)

Locations in Bold indicate Timepoints listed in the schedule



