Route 8	
---------	--

ID#	Loop	Cross Street	Landmark
B326	Normal St	2nd St	(Chico Transit Center)
B324	W. 2nd St	Warner St	(CSUC Student Services Center)
B171	W. 2nd St	Cedar St	
B278	Nord Ave	Stewart Ave	(CSUC access/crosswalk)
B387	Nord Ave	W. Sacramento Ave	(Englewood Condos)
B360	W. Sacramento Ave	Nord Ave	(Chevron Gas)
B384	W. Sacramento Ave	Victorian Park Dr	(Woodglenn Condos)
B459	W. Sacramento Ave	Gateway Ln	
B361	W. 8th Ave	Forty Niner Ct	(Emma Wilson School)
B277	Nord Ave	midblock	(Westwood Trees Apts)
B383	Nord Ave	W. Sacramento Ave	(University Village Apts)
B385	W. Sacramento Ave	N. Cedar St	(by train tracks)
B318	Warner St	W. Sacramento Ave	
B320	Warner St	Legion Ave	(CSUC Student Health Center)
B321	Warner St	W. 1st St	(CSUC Parking Structure)
B326	Normal St	2nd St	(Chico Transit Center)

Locations in **Bold** indicate Timepoints listed in the schedule